08/20/18

September
09/01/18
09/04/18
09/09/18
09/15/18
09/16/18
09/21/18
09/25/18

October
10/02/18
10/05/18
10/12/18
10/20/18
10/21/18
10/23/18
10/26/18

November
11/02/18
11/06/18
11/09/18
11/17/18
11/18/18
11/27/18

December
12/04/18
12/15/18
12/16/18
12/19/18

January
01/08/19
01/12/19
01/13/19
01/18/19
01/22/19

February
02/02/19
02/05/19
02/16/19
02/17/19
02/22/19
02/26/19

March
03/02/19
03/05/19
03/16/19
03/17/19
03/26/19

April
04/02/19

Time

8:00a-5:00p
7:00p-8:00p
3:00p-5:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
6:00p-12:00p
7:30p-9:00p

7:00p-8:00p
6:00p-12:00p
6:00p-12:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
7:30p-9:00p
6:00p-12:00p

6:30p-11:00p
7:00p-8:00p
6:00p-12:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
7:30p-9:00p

7:00p-8:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
7:30p-9:00p

7:00p-8:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
6:00p-3:00p
7:30p-9:00p

7:00a-12:00p
7:00p-8:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
6:00p-3:00p
7:30p-9:00p

6:00p-9:00p
7:00p-8:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
7:30p-9:00p

7:00p-8:00p

Level

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Patrol
Patrol
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Patrol
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop

Troop 1 Calendar
09/01/18 - 07/23/19

Iype

River

PLC Mtg

Other

Meeting

Board

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Comm Mtg

PLC Mtg

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Board

Comm Mtg

Camping (2.0 Nights)

Other

PLC Mtg

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Board

Comm Mtg

PLC Mtg
Meeting
Board
Comm Mtg

PLC Mtg

Meeting

Board

Ski Trip (3.0 Nights)
Comm Mtg

Other

PLC Mtg

Meeting

Board

Ski Trip (3.0 Nights)
Comm Mtg

Other

PLC Mtg
Meeting
Board
Comm Mtg

PLC Mtg

Location

Lehigh River
Cabin

Cabin

Cabin

Cabin
Rickett's Glen
Cabin

Cabin
TBD
TBD
Cabin
Cabin
Cabin
TBD

St. Davids Golf Club
Cabin

TBD

Cabin

Cabin

Cabin

Cabin
Cabin
Cabin
The Magnotta's

Cabin
Cabin
Cabin
Greek Peak
lves

TBD
Cabin
Cabin
Cabin
Gore Mt
Ives

Church Good Samaritan
Cabin
Cabin
Cabin
Cabin

Cabin

Remarks

Day Rafting Trip

PLC - APL and above

Mom's Wine & Cheese

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
Board of Review

Fall Trip #1

Troop Committee Meeting

PLC - APL and above

Patrol Camping - Option 1

Patrol Camping - Option 2

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
Board of Review

Troop Committee Meeting

Fall Hiking Trip #2

Troop Auction (Adults)

PLC - APL and above

Patrol Camping - Option 3

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
Board of Review

Troop Committee Meeting

PLC - APL and above

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepin
Board of Review

Troop Committee Meeting

PLC - APL and above

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepin
Board of Review

Ski Trip #1

Troop Committee Meeting

First Aid Meet

PLC - APL and above

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepin
Board of Review

Ski Trip #2

Troop Committee Meeting

Paoli 1 Family Dinner

PLC - APL and above

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
Board of Review

Troop Committee Meeting

PLC - APL and above



08/20/18

April
04/05/19
04/13/19
04/14/19
04/23/19

May
05/03/19
05/07/19
05/18/19
05/19/19
05/27/19
05/28/19

June
06/04/19
06/08/19
06/23/19

July
07/23/19

Time

6:00p-12:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
7:30p-9:00p

6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:00p
3:00p-5:00p
2:00p-4:00p
8:00a-2:00p
7:30p-9:00p

7:00p-8:00p
8:00a-1:00p
9:00a-2:00p

9:00a-4:00p

Level

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop

Troop 1 Calendar

09/01/18 - 07/23/19
Type Location

Camping (2.0 Nights) TBD

Meeting Cabin
Board Cabin
Comm Mtg Cabin

Camping (2.0 Nights) TBD

PLC Mtg Cabin
Meeting Cabin
Board Cabin
Other Wayne
Comm Mtg Cabin
PLC Mtg Cabin
Meeting Cabin

Camping (7.0 Nights) Camp Horseshoe

Camping (12.0 Nights) Philmont

(Page 2)

Remarks

Spring Trip #1

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
Board of Review

Troop Committee Meeting

Spring Trip #2

PLC - APL and above

Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
Board of Review

Memorial Day Parade

Troop Committee Meeting

PLC - APL and above
108th Birthday Celebration
Summer Camp

Summer Trip



