## Troop 1 Calendar 09/01/18 - 07/23/19

Sontombor	<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Type</u>	Location	<u>Remarks</u>
<b>September</b> 09/01/18	0.00a E.00a	Troop	Divor	Lohigh Divor	Doy Botting Trip
	8:00a-5:00p	Troop	River	Lehigh River	Day Rafting Trip
09/04/18	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin Cabin	PLC - APL and above
09/09/18	3:00p-5:00p 3:00p-5:00p	Troop Troop	Other	Cabin	Mom's Wine & Cheese Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
09/15/18	2:00p-3:00p	Troop	Meeting Board	Cabin	Board of Review
09/16/18 09/21/18	6:00p-12:00p	•		Rickett's Glen	
09/21/18	7:30p-9:00p	Troop Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights) Comm Mtg	Cabin	Fall Trip #1 Troop Committee Meeting
09/23/10	7.30p-9.00p	Поор	Committee	Cabiii	1100p Committee Meeting
October					
10/02/18	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above
10/05/18	6:00p-12:00p	Patrol	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Patrol Camping - Option 1
10/12/18	6:00p-12:00p	Patrol	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Patrol Camping - Option 2
10/20/18	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
10/21/18	2:00p-4:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review
10/23/18	7:30p-9:00p	Troop	Comm Mtg	Cabin	Troop Committee Meeting
10/26/18	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Fall Hiking Trip #2
November		_			
11/02/18	6:30p-11:00p	Troop	Other	St. Davids Golf Club	Troop Auction (Adults)
11/06/18	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above
11/09/18	6:00p-12:00p	Patrol	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Patrol Camping - Option 3
11/17/18	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
11/18/18	2:00p-4:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review
11/27/18	7:30p-9:00p	Troop	Comm Mtg	Cabin	Troop Committee Meeting
December					
12/04/18	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above
12/15/18	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepin
12/16/18	2:00p-4:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review
12/19/18	7:30p-9:00p	Troop	Comm Mtg	The Magnotta's	Troop Committee Meeting
January					
01/08/19	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above
01/12/19	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepin
01/13/19	2:00p-4:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review
01/18/19	6:00p-3:00p		Ski Trip (3.0 Nights)	Greek Peak	Ski Trip #1
01/22/19	7:30p-9:00p	-	Comm Mtg	Ives	Troop Committee Meeting
	,,		.5		3
February		_			
02/02/19	7:00a-12:00p	Troop	Other	TBD	First Aid Meet
02/05/19	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above
02/16/19	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepin
02/17/19	2:00p-4:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review
02/22/19	6:00p-3:00p	Troop	Ski Trip (3.0 Nights)	Gore Mt	Ski Trip #2
02/26/19	7:30p-9:00p	Troop	Comm Mtg	lves	Troop Committee Meeting
March					
03/02/19	6:00p-9:00p	Troop	Other	Church Good Samaritan	Paoli 1 Family Dinner
03/05/19	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above
03/16/19	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
03/17/19	2:00p-4:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review
03/26/19	7:30p-9:00p	Troop	Comm Mtg	Cabin	Troop Committee Meeting
April					
04/02/19	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above

## 08/20/18 (Page 2) Troop 1 Calendar 09/01/18 - 07/23/19

	<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Type</u>	Location	<u>Remarks</u>
April					
04/05/19	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Spring Trip #1
04/13/19	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
04/14/19	2:00p-4:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review
04/23/19	7:30p-9:00p	Troop	Comm Mtg	Cabin	Troop Committee Meeting
May					
05/03/19	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Spring Trip #2
05/07/19	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above
05/18/19	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Patrol & Troop Meeting/Sleepout
05/19/19	2:00p-4:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review
05/27/19	8:00a-2:00p	Troop	Other	Wayne	Memorial Day Parade
05/28/19	7:30p-9:00p	Troop	Comm Mtg	Cabin	Troop Committee Meeting
June					
06/04/19	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC Mtg	Cabin	PLC - APL and above
06/08/19	8:00a-1:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	108th Birthday Celebration
06/23/19	9:00a-2:00p	Troop	Camping (7.0 Nights)	Camp Horseshoe	Summer Camp
July					
07/23/19	9:00a-4:00p	Troop	Camping (12.0 Nights)	Philmont	Summer Trip